
Lap 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(27) Edvin Hellsten 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 
6 
7 
8 

(32) Robin Knutsson 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(15) Hannes Morin (A) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(48) Mikael Karlsson 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(17) Gustav Bergström 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(9) Thomas Karlsson 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 
6 
7 
8 

(36) Andreas Ahlberg (A) 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 
6 
7 

(42) Christoffer Bergström (A) 

Time of Day 
17:30:11.498 
17:31:58.406 
17:33:45.033 
17:35:34.715 

17:22:18.582 
17:24:14.035 
17:26:01.493 
17:27:48.531 
17:32:44.374 
17:34:34.492 
17:36:23.061 
17:38:09.817 

17:22:19.497 
17:24:15.500 
17:26:03.157 
17:27:50.442 
17:29:49.684 
17:31:36.701 
17:33:23.490 
17:35:28.216 
17:37:15.298 

17:22:35.838 
17:24:33.402 
17:26:21.721 
17:28:08.687 
17:29:55.838 

17:22:23.400 
17:24:23.073 
17:26:11.746 
17:27:59.058 
17:29:46.083 
17:31:43.772 
17:33:31.089 
17:35:18.554 
17:37:10.304 

17:22:44.649 
17:24:42.316 
17:26:30.580 
17:28:18.409 
17:30:05.862 
17:32:23.991 
17:34:29.096 
17:36:18.366 

17:22:25.469 
17:24:27.056 
17:26:15.330 
17:28:03.160 
17:31:31.590 
17:33:27.342 
17:35:17.983 
17:37:05.777 

17:22:33.019 
17:24:28.291 
17:26:17.330 
17:28:05.245 
17:31:48.933 
17:33:43.743 
17:35:36.612 

Lap Tm 
1:46.772 
1:46.908 
1:46.627 
1:49.682 

1:57.628 
1:55.453 
1:47.458 
1:47.038 
4:55.843 
1:50.118 
1:48.569 
1:46.756 

1:57.951 
1:56.003 
1:47.657 
1:47.285 
1:59.242 
1:47.017 
1:46.789 
2:04.726 
1:47.082 

2:03.453 
1:57.564 
1:48.319 
1:46.966 
1:47.151 

1:59.016 
1:59.673 
1:48.673 
1:47.312 
1:47.025 
1:57.689 
1:47.317 
1:47.465 
1:51.750 

2:07.831 
1:57.667 
1:48.264 
1:47.829 
1:47.453 
2:18.129 
2:05.105 
1:49.270 

1:59.424 
2:01.587 
1:48.274 
1:47.830 
3:28.430 
1:55.752 
1:50.641 
1:47.794 

1:58.569 
1:55.272 
1:49.039 
1:47.915 
3:43.688 
1:54.810 
1:52.869 

Diff 
+0.145 
+0.281 

+3.055 

+10.872 
+8.697 
+0.702 
+0.282 

+3:09.087 
+3.362 
+1.813 

+11.162 
+9.214 
+0.868 
+0.496 

+12.453 
+0.228 

+17.937 
+0.293 

+16.487 
+10.598 

+1.353 

+0.185 

+11.991 
+12.648 

+1.648 
+0.287 

+10.664 
+0.292 
+0.440 
+4.725 

+20.378 
+10.214 

+0.811 
+0.376 

+30.676 
+17.652 

+1.817 

+11.630 
+13.793 

+0.480 
+0.036 

+1:40.636 
+7.958 
+2.847 

+10.654 
+7.357 
+1.124 

+1:55.773 
+6.895 
+4.954 

S1 Tm 
33.165 
33.371 
33.256 
34.032 

36.369 
33.727 
33.030 
33.215 

34.404 
33.071 

36.112 
33.572 
33.065 
37.008 
33.399 
33.028 
35.898 
33.258 

36.584 
34.015 
33.393 
33.379 

36.636 
33.961 
33.302 
33.052 
34.487 
33.615 
33.387 
33.574 

36.181 
33.610 
33.650 
33.323 
51.122 
38.779 
33.517 

35.539 
33.890 
33.681 
33.780 

34.811 
33.675 

36.381 
34.293 
33.535 
33.659 

36.376 

S2 Tm 
45.075 
45.194 
45.108 
45.737 

51.745 
48.767 
45.302 
45.136 
44.908 
47.748 
45.472 
45.235 

51.401 
48.961 
45.529 
45.322 
50.783 
45.218 
45.381 
57.510 
45.219 

57.768 
48.627 
45.494 
45.065 
45.059 

51.958 
50.603 
45.947 
45.378 
45.339 
53.448 
45.265 
45.243 
46.992 

54.703 
49.238 
46.117 
45.563 
45.498 
51.679 
56.263 
46.952 

52.054 
50.272 
45.680 
45.338 
46.089 
51.696 
46.673 
45.647 

53.141 
48.434 
45.893 
45.669 
45.898 
50.948 
47.302 

S3 Tm 
28.532 
28.343 
28.263 
29.913 

31.344 
30.317 
28.429 
28.872 

29.328 
28.693 
28.450 

31.429 
30.930 
28.556 
28.898 
31.451 
28.400 
28.380 
31.318 
28.605 

31.416 
32.353 
28.810 
28.508 
28.713 

30.902 
32.434 
28.765 
28.632 
28.634 
29.754 
28.437 
28.835 
31.184 

36.368 
32.248 
28.537 
28.616 
28.632 
35.328 
30.063 
28.801 

32.423 
35.776 
28.704 
28.811 

31.364 
29.157 
28.472 

31.250 
30.457 
28.853 
28.711 

30.562 
29.191 

Lap 

(1) Lukas Sundahl 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 
6 
7 
8 

(20) Ola Nilsson 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(911) Dennis Hauger 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

p7 

(25) Hampus Ericsson 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 
6 
7 

(11) Pontus Fredricsson 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 
6 
7 
8 

(45) Emil Persson 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 
7 
8 

(61) Marcus Annervi 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 
6 
7 

(91) Oscar Löfquist 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Time of Day 

17:22:16.238 
17:24:07.283 
17:25:53.583 
17:27:39.303 
17:30:51.827 
17:32:42.588 
17:34:32.226 
17:36:17.292 

17:22:16.784 
17:24:08.949 
17:25:55.217 
17:27:40.998 
17:30:42.731 
17:32:36.069 
17:34:26.833 
17:36:12.208 
17:37:58.107 

17:22:16.270 
17:24:13.301 
17:26:00.966 
17:27:47.083 
17:29:32.503 
17:31:34.707 
17:36:25.183 

17:22:17.546 
17:24:10.783 
17:25:56.766 
17:27:42.262 
17:31:17.785 
17:33:14.334 
17:35:13.139 

17:22:21.844 
17:24:19.871 
17:26:05.859 
17:27:52.061 
17:32:57.030 
17:34:45.329 
17:36:32.633 
17:38:18.602 

17:22:22.943 
17:24:20.664 
17:26:07.275 
17:27:53.521 
17:29:40.129 
17:33:40.073 
17:35:23.828 
17:37:10.423 

17:22:45.869 
17:24:55.112 
17:26:46.932 
17:28:33.553 
17:33:06.537 
17:34:58.133 
17:36:47.140 

17:22:41.617 
17:24:41.238 
17:26:28.779 
17:28:24.726 

Lap Tm 

2:02.023 
1:51.045 
1:46.300 
1:45.720 
3:12.524 
1:50.761 
1:49.638 
1:45.066 

2:01.502 
1:52.165 
1:46.268 
1:45.781 
3:01.733 
1:53.338 
1:50.764 
1:45.375 
1:45.899 

2:02.921 
1:57.031 
1:47.665 
1:46.117 
1:45.420 
2:02.204 
4:50.476 

2:00.359 
1:53.237 
1:45.983 
1:45.496 
3:35.523 
1:56.549 
1:58.805 

1:59.083 
1:58.027 
1:45.988 
1:46.202 
5:04.969 
1:48.299 
1:47.304 
1:45.969 

1:59.419 
1:57.721 
1:46.611 
1:46.246 
1:46.608 
3:59.944 
1:43.755 
1:46.595 

2:26.625 
2:09.243 
1:51.820 
1:46.621 
4:32.984 
1:51.596 
1:49.007 

2:11.672 
1:59.621 
1:47.541 
1:55.947 

Diff 

+16.957 
+5.979 
+1.234 
+0.654 

+1:27.458 
+5.695 
+4.572 

+16.127 
+6.790 
+0.893 
+0.406 

+1:16.358 
+7.963 
+5.389 

+0.524 

+17.501 
+11.611 

+2.245 
+0.697 

+16.784 
+3:05.056 

+14.863 
+7.741 
+0.487 

+1:50.027 
+11.053 
+13.309 

+13.114 
+12.058 

+0.019 
+0.233 

+3:19.000 
+2.330 
+1.335 

+13.173 
+11.475 

+0.365 

+0.362 
+2:13.698 

-2.491 
+0.349 

+40.004 
+22.622 

+5.199 

+2:46.363 
+4.975 
+2.386 

+25.045 
+12.994 

+0.914 
+9.320 

S1 Tm 

35.090 
32.940 
32.672 
32.802 

33.954 
32.760 

35.728 
32.873 
32.842 
33.114 

34.524 
32.757 
32.724 

38.256 
33.826 
32.996 
32.749 
39.058 
32.797 

36.043 
33.017 
32.856 
33.034 

34.594 

36.959 
33.193 
33.142 
33.061 

33.268 
33.070 

36.707 
33.240 
33.129 
33.100 
34.089 

33.069 

39.998 
34.801 
33.137 
33.491 

34.241 

36.951 
33.532 
36.046 

S2 Tm 

53.315 
46.897 
45.122 
44.873 
44.756 
48.074 
46.229 
44.402 

53.566 
46.984 
45.112 
44.835 
44.795 
49.169 
46.575 
44.550 
44.629 

53.261 
48.467 
45.319 
44.952 
44.744 
52.992 
45.071 

52.266 
47.126 
44.995 
44.680 
45.209 
50.288 
49.561 

51.209 
48.695 
44.646 
44.718 
44.689 
47.027 
44.939 
44.722 

51.565 
48.402 
45.053 
44.942 
45.112 
45.461 
45.645 
45.240 

1:06.840 
53.177 
47.337 
45.174 
45.413 
48.434 
46.406 

57.607 
51.164 
45.535 
49.980 

S3 Tm 

32.714 
29.058 
28.238 
28.175 

29.776 
29.455 
27.904 

32.337 
29.453 
28.283 
28.104 

30.345 
29.665 
28.068 
28.546 

33.482 
30.308 
28.520 
28.169 
27.927 
30.154 

31.971 
30.068 
27.971 
27.960 

30.280 
34.650 

31.853 
32.373 
28.149 
28.342 

29.360 
29.097 
28.177 

31.523 
32.612 
28.318 
28.175 
28.396 

28.439 
28.286 

43.329 
36.068 
29.682 
28.310 

30.963 
28.360 

38.142 
31.506 
28.474 
29.921 
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(21) Kjelle Lejonkrans (A) 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 
6 
7 
8 

(71) Markus Lönnroth (A) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 
7 
8 

(22) Albin Wärnelöv (A) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(3) Erlend Juan Olsen (A) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(66) Nermin Sipkar (A) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Time of Day 
17:22:40.133 
17:24:38.250 
17:26:28.127 
17:28:16.111 
17:30:04.675 
17:31:53.061 
17:33:41.225 

17:22:45.939 
17:24:44.610 
17:26:48.927 
17:28:39.616 
17:32:16.296 
17:34:09.377 
17:36:00.311 
17:37:49.037 

17:22:48.822 
17:24:45.396 
17:26:36.378 
17:28:26.256 
17:30:17.048 
17:33:47.767 
17:35:37.770 
17:37:27.691 

17:22:50.563 
17:24:51.818 
17:26:43.104 
17:28:33.105 
17:30:37.391 
17:32:47.603 
17:34:38.070 
17:36:28.472 

17:25:00.250 
17:26:51.429 
17:28:41.844 
17:30:31.857 
17:32:22.053 
17:34:27.870 
17:36:21.714 
17:38:24.146 

17:22:56.814 
17:25:05.024 
17:27:04.886 
17:29:00.014 
17:31:03.357 
17:33:00.650 
17:34:56.184 

Lap Tm 
2:06.935 
1:58.117 
1:49.877 
1:47.984 
1:48.564 
1:48.386 
1:48.164 

2:06.038 
1:58.671 
2:04.317 
1:50.689 
3:36.680 
1:53.081 
1:50.934 
1:48.726 

2:06.923 
1:56.574 
1:50.982 
1:49.878 
1:50.792 
3:30.719 
1:50.003 
1:49.921 

2:09.712 
2:01.255 
1:51.286 
1:50.001 
2:04.286 
2:10.212 
1:50.467 
1:50.402 

2:07.211 
1:51.179 
1:50.415 
1:50.013 
1:50.196 
2:05.817 
1:53.844 
2:02.432 

2:12.525 
2:08.210 
1:59.862 
1:55.128 
2:03.343 
1:57.293 
1:55.534 

Diff 
+18.951 
+10.133 

+1.893 

+0.580 
+0.402 
+0.180 

+17.312 
+9.945 

+15.591 
+1.963 

+1:47.954 
+4.355 
+2.208 

+17.045 
+6.696 
+1.104 

+0.914 
+1:40.841 

+0.125 
+0.043 

+19.711 
+11.254 

+1.285 

+14.285 
+20.211 

+0.466 
+0.401 

+17.198 
+1.166 
+0.402 

+0.183 
+15.804 

+3.831 
+12.419 

+17.397 
+13.082 

+4.734 

+8.215 
+2.165 
+0.406 

S1 Tm 

36.219 
35.472 
33.693 
34.052 
33.750 
33.923 

36.451 
47.033 
34.382 
34.001 

35.430 
33.952 

36.582 
35.006 
34.436 
34.696 
34.990 

34.463 

37.636 
34.677 
34.220 
37.613 
49.700 
34.343 
34.376 

41.506 
34.591 
34.185 
34.070 
34.064 
36.943 
33.900 
34.194 

42.085 
38.076 
36.274 
35.779 
36.970 
36.173 

S2 Tm 
57.457 
49.199 
45.758 
45.644 
45.845 
45.860 
45.435 

56.023 
49.698 
46.509 
47.097 
45.914 
49.422 
46.509 
45.965 

55.829 
47.494 
46.850 
46.326 
46.352 
46.584 
47.610 
46.112 

57.244 
51.470 
46.797 
46.173 
55.655 
50.464 
46.604 
46.339 

51.696 
47.295 
46.899 
46.522 
46.671 
54.940 
50.571 
55.137 

59.165 
51.530 
49.520 
47.932 
47.894 
48.317 
47.913 

S3 Tm 
34.597 
32.699 
28.647 
28.647 
28.667 
28.776 
28.806 

32.815 
32.522 
30.775 
29.210 

30.357 
28.995 
28.809 

34.868 
32.498 
29.126 
29.116 
29.744 

29.525 
29.346 

35.559 
32.149 
29.812 
29.608 
31.018 
30.048 
29.520 
29.687 

34.009 
29.293 
29.331 
29.421 
29.461 
33.934 
29.373 
33.101 

37.584 
34.595 
32.266 
30.922 
39.670 
32.006 
31.448 
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